
2025-2026 CONSIGNMENT SUBS 
 
MONDAYS 
Laura Byron (917-847-7791) 
Sarah Martin (908-397-2101) 
Karen Salemme (908-347-2278) 
Lucy Banta (908-313-1826) 
Arlene Bertrand (908-456-3150) 
Susan Georgio (732-259-3649) 
Barbara Brown (908-403-8406) 
Susan Mehler (201-401-9665) 
Kerry Hanlon (908-208-3859) 
 
TUESDAY AM 
Beth Kronke (908-337-5971) 
Sarah Santangelo 908 247 4222 
Michele Williams 908-347-2498 
Kim Taylor 908-370-5121 
Laura Byron (917-847-7791) 
Lucy Banta (908-313-1826) 
Peggy Kostas (908-967-4013) 
Joan O’Connor (908-410-4267) 
Barbara Brown (908-403-8406) 
Suzane Mehler (201-401-9665) 
 
WEDNESDAY AM 
Laura Byron (917-847-7791) 
Kim Taylor 908-370-5121 
Ginny Leiz (908-337-0187) 
Lucy Banta (908-313-1826) 
Peggy Kostas (908-967-4013) 
Susan McClelland (908-400-3044) 
Meredith Perrotta (908-721-6849) 
Susan Petrovcik (908-246-1827) 
Kathleen Youngquist (919-995-9061) 
Barbara Brown (908-403-8406) 
Anne FitzPatrick (908-432-9875) 
Suzane Mehler (201-401-9665) 
Leslie Glickstein 9084519067 
 
WEDNESDAY PM 
Jen Schildge (908-803-4319) 
Laura Byron (917-847-7791) 
Ginny Leiz (908-337-0187) 
Lucy Banta (908-313-1826) 
Beth Kronke (908-337-5971) 
Denise Powers 908-625-1658 
Sally Wilt (908-447-2813) 
Susan Petrovcik (908-246-1827) 
Marylou Boersig (908-229-3309) 
Susan Georgio (732-259-3649) 
Barbara Brown (908-403-8406) 
Anne FitzPatrick (908-432-9875) 
Lynn Ackermann (908-868-8782) 

Michelle Massa (908-591-2566) 
Tammy D'Amore (908-548-3546) 
 
THURSDAY AM 
Peggy Kostas (908-967-4013) 
Ginny Leiz (908-337-0187) 
Linda Heroux (908-868-4379) 
Barbara Brown (908-403-8406) 
Suzanne Mehler (201-401-9665) 
Denise Powers 908-625-1658 
Sarah Santangelo 908 247 4222 
Lucy Banta (908-313-1826) 
Susan McClelland (908-400-3044) 
Tammy D'Amore 908-548-3546 
Kim Taylor 908-370-5121 
Leslie Glickstein 9084519067 
Denise Rosenthal 9084202629 
Suzanne Moynihan 9083421246 
 
 
THURSDAY PM 
Jen Schildge (908-803-4319) 
Karen Salemme(908-347-2278) 
Lucy Banta (908-313-1826) 
Beth Kronke (908-337-5971) 
Peggy Kostas (908-967-4013) 
Sally Wilt (908-447-2813) 
Arlene Bertrand (908-456-3150) 
Barbara Brown (908-403-8406) 
Kerry Hanlon (908-208-3859) 
Linda Heroux 908-868-4379 
Rachel Schapow 908-313-5440 
Michele Williams 908-347-2498 
Mary McEnerney 908-578-8198 
Mary DiBari 9085911763 
 
 
FRIDAY AM 
Susan McClelland (908-400-3044) 
Arlene Bertrand (908-456-3150) 
Marylou Boersig (908-229-3309) 
Kerry Hanlon (908-208-3859) 
 
SATURDAY AM 
Kerry Hanlon (908-208-3859) 
Beth Kronke (908-337-5971) 
 

2025-2026 CONSIGNMENT SUB J. SCHILDGE GOOGLE DRIVE 


